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http://archive.unols.org/schedules/Pelican/N/A
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20040927140840AY
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http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030219154546TJ
http://archive.unols.org/schedules/Pelican/N/A
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030107231639HT
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030107231639HT
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030107231639HT
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?2001122815562554
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?2001122815562554

21
22

24
30

01
11

16
17

18
26

02
02

07
07

09
10

25
26

27
29

03
06

08
08

10
13

16
21

23
01

02
02

05
06

JUL
JUL

JUL
JUL

AUG
AUG

AUG
AUG

AUG
AUG

SEP
SEP

SEP
SEP

SEP
SEP

SEP
SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP
SEP

oCT
OCT

OCT
oCT

oCT
OCT

OCT
oCT

OCT
NOV

NOV
NOV

NOV
DEC

NA9/GOM/
Transit

NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/GOM/
NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/GOM/

Eastern Gulf Mooring

NA9/GOM/
Mooring

NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/GOM/
Transit

NA9/GOM/

Deep Water Photorecpto

NA9/GOM/
Transit

NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/GOM/
River Margins

NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/GOM/
Sea Map

NA9/GOM/
Bore Hole

NA9/GOM/
NA9/GOM/
Hypoxia

NA9/Caribbean/
Caribbean Eddies

Transit/USF/
OCE-0221763

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A

Santschi/TAMU/
OCE-0351559

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A

Kurros/EHI/
N/A

Wood/Ocean Data
Tech/N/A

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A

Transit/HBOI/
IBN-0343871

Frank, Tamara/
HBOI/IBN-0343871

Transit/HBOI/
IBN-0343871

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A
Lohrenz, Steve/
USM/N/A

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A

Hanifen/WLF/
NAO3NMF4350062

Woolsey/Ole Miss/

N/A

Constable/SIO/
N/A

Rabalais/LUMCON/
N/A

Lopez/Univ. of

St Petersbu
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie

St Petersbu

St Petersbu
St Petersbu

St Petersbu

Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie
Cocodrie

Cocodrie

P.R./N000140310904 Cocodrie

2/NSF/F
No

7/NOAA/F
No

11/NSF/F
No

2/NOAA/F
No

9/MMS/F
No

1/PRV/F
No

1/NOAA/F
No

2/NSF/F
No

14 /NSF/F
No

2/NSF/F
No

3/NOAA/F
No

4 /NASA/F
No

1/NOAA/F
No

4 /NOAA/F
No

6/MMS/F
No

10/Other/F
No

1/NOAA/F
No

32/0ther/F
Trinidad
and
Tobago,
Saint
Lucia,


http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?2001122815562554
http://archive.unols.org/schedules/Pelican/N/A
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030716050105XU
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030214134900XJ
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030214134900XJ
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?20030214134900XJ
http://archive.unols.org/schedules/Pelican/N/A

Grenada

Includes transit and port days. Funding through various agencies.

13 DEC NA9/GOM/ Rabalais/LUMCON/ Cocodrie 2/NOAA/F
14 DEC Hypoxia N/A Cocodrie No

16 DEC NA9/GOM/ Valant/NRL/ Cocodrie 8/NAVY/F
23 DEC Prediction Model N/A Cocodrie No
Agency Funded Proposed TOTAL
MMS 33.0 0.0 33.0
NASA 4.0 0.0 4.0
NAVY 65.0 0.0 65.0
NOAA 37.0 0.0 37.0
NSF 63.0 0.0 63.0
Other 51.0 0.0 51.0
PRIVATE 10.0 0.0 10.0
USGS 2.0 0.0 2.0



